

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	131-2023	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Communicatio	on	Status:	Filed	
File created:	1/26/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/30/2023		Final action:	1/30/2023	
Enactment date	:		Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
Title:	From Mayor J	lustin M. Bibb.	Appointing Carol k	K. Smith to the Cleveland L	ead Safe Advisory Board.
	From Mayor J	lustin M. Bibb.	Appointing Carol k	K. Smith to the Cleveland L	ead Safe Advisory Board.
Sponsors:				K. Smith to the Cleveland L BOARD, MAYOR'S APPC	,
Sponsors: Indexes:					,
Title: Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	COMMUNICA	TIONS, LEAD	SAFE ADVISORY		DINTMENTS
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	COMMUNICA	ATIONS, LEAD	SAFE ADVISORY	BOARD, MAYOR'S APPC	DINTMENTS

From Mayor Justin M. Bibb. Appointing Carol K. Smith to the Cleveland Lead Safe Advisory Board.